L22000391395

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(u. 000)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	—	—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(5)	cument Number)	
(00	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special instructions to	rilling Officer.	

Office Use Only



100393353351

RECEIVED

2022 NOV 15 AM 8: 5

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

PLEASE use funds from ACCT: 1202100 Authorization Signature:	00160 AMOUNT: _\$ 25
Business	Document #
Fire Chicken Latin 6	, rill, LLC
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	Pick up time Will wait Lo
Certified Copy (s) of Articles of Incorp	poration
Certificate of Status	·
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()Country	Other



November 15, 2022

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICE

SUBJECT: FIRE CHICKEN LATIN GRILL LLC

Ref. Number: L22000397395

We have received your document for FIRE CHICKEN LATIN GRILL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The city is misspelled in Principal and Ambr's address.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00025384

RECEIVED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT . TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

FIRE CHICKEN LATIN GRILL LLC

2022 NOV 15 AH 8: 50

(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on Jiability Company)	OUT TECOTOS SECULO TALLAHASSEE, FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Torida document number <u>L22000397395</u>	iability Company	were filed on $\frac{09/127}{2}$	2022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	nation "L.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	eable:	5281 PARK ST N	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	ST PETERSBU	FLORIDA 33709
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5281 PARK ST N	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	ST PETERSBU	FLORIDA 33709
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office ess here:	address on our reco	ords, <u>enter the name of the new reg</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSE VELAS	QUEZ	
New Registered Office Address:	5281 PARK S		
	Enter Florida street address		
	ST PETERSB	URG	, Florida <u>33709</u> Zip Code
N. D. da and Name's Cinness of Shanning	Paristored Agent	·	хиз с ож
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	<u> </u>	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

* AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	VELASQUEZ, JOSÉ M	5281 PARK ST N	■Add
		ST PETERSBUGE FLORIDA 33709	
			≡ Change
MGR	VELASQUEZ, YURI	5281 PARK ST N	□Add
		ST PETERSBUGE FLORIDA 33709	≡ Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗂 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

N/A			
	 -		
			
		<u> </u>	
			. 7
			77.0
		# *	SEURIE
<u></u>		<u>-</u>	
			HAS
<u> </u>			<i>O</i> .
			·
fective date, if other than (the date of filing:	(optional)
in effective date is listed, the date ate: If the date inserted in thi	must be specific and cannot be prior to dat s block does not meet the applicable s	te of filing or more than 90 days statutory filing requirements	after filing.) Pursuant to 60 a this date will not be lis
	e Department of State's records.		
	ctive date, but not an effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier o	if: (b) The 90th day aft
is filed.			
11/14	2022		
ited			
	X		
	7 CM C//		
	(Signature of a member or authorized	representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00